bbb s ol
Merk
Soort Luchtgordijn
Type PA2210CEQ5 8042
Artikelnr. FR.5.59.2010

Adviesprijs € 1094,65
(incl. BTW, exl. Recupel)

Vermogen

Lengte

Diepte

Hoogte

Hoogte deur
Gewicht

Kleur
Vermogenstanden
Spanning
Stroomsterkte
Bediening
Beschermingsgraad
Luchtdebiet
Geluidsniveau

Inclusief wandbeugels

5kwW

1050mm

345mm

210mm

2,2m

17 kg

Wit met grijs rooster
2

400V3

72A

Op toestel+afstandsbed.
IP 20
900/1000/1200 m*/h
42/47/51 dB
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